Albany State University
Critical Facility Inventory Asset Worksheet
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Albany State Public ORENE HALL ( Old ~
University University Dining Hall) X 6,258 = $1,001,280 2007 31.570162 -84144427
Albany State Public -
University University Sanford Gym (SH) X 31,037 $5,897,030 2007 31.568927 -84144282
Totals for: Albany State University , Hazard Score = 4 37,295 $6,898,310
Albany State Public' Daisy Brown (President _
University University o) X 4,118 = $658,880 2007 31.570054 -84143164
Albany State| _ Public Andrews Hall X 40,544 $5,270,720 2007 31.566077 -844142212
University University
Albany State Public . -
University University Chemical Storage X 198 $35,640 2007 31.574349 84145511
Albany State Public - - ~
University University Dining Facility (Cafe) X 23,000 $3,680,000 2007 31.571372 -84142014
Albany State ~_Public EastHall X 46,019 $5982,470 2007 31.565973  -84141139
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Facilities Management

Gibson Hall

Hall # 1

Hall # 2

Hartnett (CMH)

Holley Hall

Holly Inst/ Velma Fudge
Grant

J.C. Reese (Student
Union)

Library (JPL)

Miltary Science
(R.O.T.C.)

North Hall

14,966

41,400

62,138

62,138

32,477

23,077

1,520

30,433

74,197

1,776

29,502

$2,394,560

$5,382,000

$9,942,080

$9,942,080

$6,170,630

$4,384,630

$288,800

$4,869,280

$15,581,370

$337,440

$3,835,260

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

31.573614 -84145030

31.571684 -84143395

31.567155 -84141229

31.567965 -84141240

31.567410 -84142523

31.571382 -84143211

31.571997 -84142408

31.568602 -84142902

31.569323 -84141749

31.562034 -84141390

31.566583 -84141186
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University University

Albany State Public
University University

Albany State Public
University University

Albany State Public
University University

Albany State Public
University University

Albany State Public
University University

Albany State Public
University University

Albany State Public
University University

Plant Storage

President House
(Ins Res)

SIMMONS (RHS)

South Hall

Staff Services

WILEY HALL

Totals for Albany State University:, Hazard Score = 3

ACAD Build

Albany Municipal
Coliseum

ASU Police Dept.
Central Energy Plant

Early Learning Center

Hall # 3

Hall # 4

3,600 $126,000

3,230 $516,800

32,370 $6,150,300

29,502 $3,835,260

2,437 $194,960

27,840 $3,619,200
586,482 $93,198,360

136,000 $21,760,000

1,152 $195,840

9,300 = $6,975,000

8,100 = $1,053,000

77,588 $12,414,080

77,588 $12,414,080

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

31.574412

31.571092

31.573144

31.565386

31.574158

31.572172

31.569376

31.573008

31.567843

31.572298

31.572636

31.573379

-84145068

-84144384

-84144292

-84141328

-84145009

-84143470

-84139968

-84136928

-84139616

-84141120

-84142371

-84142668



AIbSEII/:rt«;ts UnivF;Lrl':ilti$ HPER GYM X 108,000 $18,360,000 2007 31.571096  -84139910 0
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https://www.itos.uga.edu/gema/ReportPage.do?rpt_id=7&scope=all&totals=hazard#top#top

